TERMINOLOGY
Ground-Fault Circuit Interrupter (GFCI) A device intended for the protection of personnel that functions to de-energize a circuit or portion thereof within an established period of time
when a current to ground exceeds the values established for a Class A device.
FPN: Class A ground-fault circuit interrupters trip when the current to ground has a value in the range of 4mA to 6mA. For further information, see UL 943, Standard for Ground-Fault
Circuit Interrupters.
Ground-Fault Protection of Equipment. A system intended to provide protection of equipment from damaging line-to-ground fault currents by operating to cause a disconnecting
means to open all ungrounded conductors of the faulted circuit. This protection is provided at current levels less than those required to protect conductors from damage through the
operation of a supply circuit overcurrent device.

GFCIs.
IN OUR LINE OF
800.225.7724
olex.com
/product/gfci.htm
l
Plugs
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
• NEMA Enclosure Rating of 3R (INDOOR/OUTDOOR)
• GFCI plug only available NEMA 5-15 configuration
OUTLET BOXES
NEMA CONFIGURATION AMPS/HZ/VOLTS CORD TYPE/LENGTH AUTOMATIC MANUAL
    RESET PART NO. RESET PART NO.
GFCI plug with outlet box,without Flip Lid Cover, two NEMA 5-15 duplex receptacles
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 2' 15053-2A1 15053-2M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 25' 15053-25A1 15053-25M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 50' 15053-50A1 15053-50M
GFCI plug with outlet box with Flip Lid Covers, two NEMA 5-15 duplex receptacles
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 2' 15053W-2A2 15053W-2M2
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 25' 15053W-25A2 15053W-25M2
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 50' 15053W-50A2 15053W-50M2
In-Line GFCI with outlet box, two NEMA 5-15 duplex receptacles, without Flip Lid Covers, SUPER-SAFEWAY® Plug (1433)
5-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 2' 20053-2A1 20053-2M1
In-Line GFCI with outlet box with Lid Covers, two NEMA 5-20 duplex receptacles includes Flip Lid Covers, WATERTITE® Plug (14W33)
5-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 2' 20053W-2A2 20053W-2M2
1 U.L. Listed
2  U.L. Listed; NEMA 3R Enclosure Rated (Indoor/Outdoor Use)
Outlet Boxes
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
• Thick, rubberized, boxes and high
quality components are designed to
endure the harshest environments
15053-2M 15053W-2M
15054-1M
GFCI PLUGS
NEMA CONFIGURATION AMPS/HZ/VOLTS CORD TYPE/LENGTH AUTOMATIC MANUAL
    RESET PART NO. RESET PART NO.
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC None Field Attachable 15054A4  15054M4
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 2' CORD SET 15054-1A1 15054-1M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 2' TRI-CORD 15054-1TTA1,2 15054-1TTM1,2
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 25' CORD SET 15054-25A1 15054-25M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 25' TRI-CORD 15054-25TTA1,2 15054-25TTM1,2
1 U.L. and cU.L. Listed; NEMA 3R Enclosure Rated (Indoor/Outdoor Use)
2 U.L. and cU.L. Listed; “TT” is for Tri-Tap Outlet, NEMA 3R Enclosure Rated (indoor/Outdoor use)
4 U.L. Recognized for U.S. and Canada; Field Attachable, without cord, “Rainproof”
P

Woodhead GFCI Devices Are Engineered To Meet Your Needs:
FEATURES:
•	 Highly	visible	LED	indicator	confirms	power	and	fault	–	even	at	a	distance
• Open neutral sensing relay detects and prevents operation
under threatening conditions
• Reset/test buttons recessed and marked to prevent accidental actuation
• Electromagnetic latching mechanism prevents nuisance tripping during rough
service applications
• Rugged, rain-proof, UV-stabilized enclosure resists abuse, sunlight, oils
and chemicals
• Cord grips provide for superior pull-out protection
• Enclosures UL tested to NEMA type 3R, 4X and 6P
MOLDED PLUG/CONNECTOR
NEMA CONFIGURATION AMPS/HZ/VOLTS CORD TYPE/LENGTH AUTOMATIC MANUAL
    RESET PART NO. RESET PART NO.
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 2' 15050-1A1 15050-1M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 6' 15050-6A1 15050-6M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 25' 15050-25A1 15050-25M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 50' 15050-50A1 15050-50M1
L5-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 2' 20051-1MLDA2 20051-1MLDM2
L6-20 20A, 60HZ, 240VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 2' 24052-1MLDA2 24052-1MLDM2
L5-30 30A, 60HZ, 120VAC 10/3 SJEOOW 2' 30051-1MLDA3 30051-1MLDM3
FLYING LEADS
NEMA CONFIGURATION AMPS/HZ/VOLTS CORD TYPE/LENGTH AUTOMATIC MANUAL
    RESET PART NO. RESET PART NO.
n/a 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 2' 20051-0A4 20051-0M4
n/a 20A, 60HZ, 240VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 2' 24052-0A4 24052-0M4
n/a 30A, 60HZ, 120VAC 10/3 SJEOOW 2' 30051-0A4 30051-0M4
n/a 30A, 60HZ, 240VAC 10/3 SJEOOW 2' 30053-0A4 30053-0M4
MOLDED PLUG/TRI-CORD CONNECTOR
NEMA CONFIGURATION AMPS/HZ/VOLTS CORD TYPE/LENGTH AUTOMATIC MANUAL
    RESET PART NO. RESET PART NO.
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 2' 15050-3TTA1 15050-3TTM1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 6' 15050-6TTA1 15050-6TTM1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 25' 15050-25TTA1 15050-25TTM1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 50' 15050-50TTA1 15050-50TTM1
 1 U.L. and cU.L. Listed; NEMA 3R Enclosure Rated (Indoor/Outdoor Use)
2 U.L. and cU.L. Listed; NEMA 4X Enclosure Rated, Wet Location Rated (Indoor/Outdoor Use)
3 U.L. and cU.L. Listed; NEMA 4X and 6P Enclosure Rated, Wet Location Rated (Indoor/Outdoor Use)
4 U.L. Recognized for U.S. and Canada; 20AMP Product NEMA 4X Enclosure Rated,
   30AMP Product NEMA 4X and 6P Enclosure Rated, Wet Location Rated (Indoor/Outdoor Use)
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
• Thick, rubberized Watertite plugs and connectors designed to insure a high
   performance electrical connection even in wet environments
• NEMA Enclosure Rating of 3R, 4X and 6P
IN-LINE GFCI WITH WATERTITE PLUG/CONNECTOR
NEMA CONFIGURATION AMPS/HZ/VOLTS CORD TYPE/LENGTH AUTOMATIC MANUAL
    RESET PART NO. RESET PART NO.
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 2' 15052-1A1 15052-1M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 6' 15052-6A1 15052-6M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 25' 15052-25A1 15052-25M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 50' 15052-50A1 15052-50M1
5-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 2' 20052-1A2 20052-1M2
5-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 6' 20052-6A2 20052-6M2
5-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 25' 20052-25A2 20052-25M2
L6-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 240VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 2' 24052-1A2 24052-1M2

• Thick, rubberized plugs and connectors designed to insure high performance electrical connections
• NEMA Enclosure Rating of 3R, 4X and 6P
In-Line GFCI with Molded Plug/Connector
30051-1MLDM20051-1MLDM15050-1M
30051-0M20051-0M
15050-3TTM
15052-1M 20052-1M 30052-2M
15051-1M 20051-1M 30051-1M
Consult our company for other NEW G.F.C.I. products such as the following:
• 30 Amp Permanent/Panel  Mount G.F.C.I.Series   • 30 Amp Multi-Phase Permanent/Panel Mount G.F.C.I. Series
• 40, 50 & 60 Amp Portable Series (Cord) E.L.C.I.   • 40, 50 & 60 Amp Permanent Series (Splice-In) E.L.C.I.
• 30 Amp Single/Multi-Phase Hazardous Duty Portable (Cord) G.F.C.I.  • 30 Amp Single/Multi-Phase Hazardous Duty Permanent Mount (Splice-In) G.F.C.I.
IN-LINE GFCI WITH SUPER-SAFEWAY PLUG/CONNECTORS
NEMA CONFIGURATION AMPS/HZ/VOLTS CORD TYPE/LENGTH AUTOMATIC MANUAL
    RESET PART NO. RESET PART NO.
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 2' 15051-1A1 15051-1M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 6' 15051-6A1 15051-6M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 25' 15051-25A1 15051-25M1
5-15 15A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJTW 50' 15051-50A1 15051-50M1
5-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW  2' 20051-1A2 20051-1M2
5-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 6' 20051-6A2 20051-6M2
5-20 20A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 12/3 SJEOOW 25' 20051-25A2 20051-25M2
L5-30 30A, 50/60HZ, 120VAC 10/3 SJEOOW 2' 30051-1A3 30051-1M3